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MALE INDEX TO MARRIAGES -Lexington Countn, S. C.
Ertiy Start COTT PHOHE IOOK — DIRECTORY

HADE IT THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUHBUJ. OHIO
COTT DATA FBOCEUED INDEXES

IKBKE

NUMBER
M A L E S

SURNAME GIVEN NAME AGE
F E M A L E S

RACE

DATE ISSUED

Mo. Day Year

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo- Day Year
PERSON OFFICIATING

84-0995 BRADLEY RUDOLPH TRAVIS
WEST COLOMBIA SC

44 DUNCAN ELAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

*******

87-0496 BRADSHAU

8RADSHAW

861018 BRADSHAU

JAMES GARY
LEXINGTON SC

PATRICK DEWITT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROSS ANDERSON
COLUMBIA SC

*******

31 BRAOSHAW BRIGGETTE B
LEXINGTON SC

85-0964

84-0817

SRADWELL TERRIL LEE

21

22

29

FRANCHIWA LOUISA BENITA

EDWARDS AVA MARIE

ISAAC ROSE MARIE
GASTON SC

CAYCE SC

IRMO SC

GASTONSC

10

"5

12

10

27

6

6

1984

1987

1985

1986

28

28

11

1985

1987

1986

REV J CARL BLACK JR
AIKEN COUNTY SC

10 11 1986

*******

85-1096

BRADY

BRA 0 Y

DREW L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

86-0716

"83̂ 0418

BRADY

BRADY

86-0435 8RAKEFIELD

84-0616 BRAKEFIELD

RICHARD ALLEN
GASTONSC

THOMAS SYLVAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TIMOTHY WAYNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARSHALL WOODROW JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEVEN KEITH
CAYCE_SC

*******

23

23

28

24

19

20

STUffKIE TAMMY ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BENNETT LISA ANNETTE
WALTERBORO SC

JOHNSON KARAN A
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCCALL PHYLLIS ANN
WEST COLOMBIA SC

RACINE TONYA CHRISTINE
_WEST COLUMBIA_SC

KRENZ PAULA DANIELLE
CAYCE SC

83-1122 BRAMBLETT

82-0688 BRAMLETT

84-0977 BRANCH

83-1059

83-1046

BRANDON

8RANER

ELCY CLAYTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

RALPH VIRGIL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DOUGLAS MARSHALL"
LEXINGTON SC

*******

GEORGE" EARL"
LEXINGTON SC

*******

OAVID E

76

54

27

42

43

MILLS VIRGINIA GR1CE
COLUMBIA SC

HIGHTOWER CYNTHIA LANETTE
CHAPIN SC

SUMMERS SUSIE MARIE
LEESVILLE SC

MCKENNY CHRISTINE C
LEXINGTON SC

LEXINGTON SC
COOK VIRGINIA SMITH

LEXINGTON SC

81-0775

82-0859

8RANHAM

BRANHAM

'82-0800

82-0684

84-0156

85-0223

"82-^0076

~87-~0602

BRANHAM

BRANttAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

85-0175

86-0535

85-0067

"83^0822

~82H36~70~

8~4^lT67

86-0819

¥5-0012

84-0502

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

*******

ANTHONY ED~WAR0 "
WEST COLUMBIA^SC

BOBBY LESTER
COLUMBIA SC

SOYCE ALLEN
LEXINGTON SC

CLEVELAND H JR
_W£ST COLUMBIA SC

GARY COLEMAN
GILBERT SC

HENRY CRAIG
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HERBERT ALVIN
PELION SC

HOWARD MARKELL
LEXINGTON SC

JACKIE WILLIAM JR
CAYCE SC

JAMES COLLIE
COLUMBIA, SC

JERRY WAYNE
COLUMBIA_SC

JERRY WILLIAM
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JIMMY
LEXINGTON SC

JOSEPH
LEXINGTON SC

NORMAN B JR
COLUMBIA SC

RANDAL DEAN
W COLUMBIA SC

19

27

37

28

26

22

21

21

20

37

28

27

35

33

33

24

WHIGHAH CHERYL OARLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KINLAW SANDRA^LEE
COLUMBIA SC

KING CAROL RENA
LEXINGTON SC

ODOM AUDREY ANNETTE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KELLY LINDA DARNELL
GIL3ERT_SC

BAUKNIGHT 8RENDA DARLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FOUCHE TERESA ANN
PELION SC

CAREY MELODY ANN
BATESBURG SC

PRICE TRACY ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAMS TERESA STONE
CAYCE SC

HASH MARY DIANNE
COLUMBIA_SC

RUSSELL TERRI LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ORR LQRETTA H
LEXINGTON SC

SAMPLE NAOMI 8
LEXINGTON SC

HYMAN LAUREL;WHITE
COLUMBIA SC

MCDANIEL SUSAN DEMISE
COLUMBIA SC

r

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASSOC
LEXINGTON >CQUNTY_
REV CHARLESiIT EASLEY:
WEST COLUMBIA SC
STEPHANIE W MICAS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

10

8

11

24

22

~8

16

12

"3

8 10

11

11

29

22

11

85-0290

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

BRANHAM

RICHARD HERMAN JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RICKIE LEWIS
CHAPIN_SC

ROBERT LEE
LEESVILLE SC

19

28

27

GIVENS DEBORAH ELISABETH
_ WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARDIN KATHLEEN ELIZABETH
LITTLE MOUNTAIN_SC

CLAMP CAROLYN ANN
GILBERT SC

1985

1984

10 26 1985 REV J C
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

1985

1986

1983

1986

T984

1"983

1982

1984

1983

1983

11

~7 11

22

12

8

10

11

20

HAROLD J SWAFFQRO NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
HAZEL M CROSBY NP
COLLETON COUNTY St

1986

1983

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON CQUNTY_
REV'C P FISHER II
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

1984

1983

1982

1984

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD

BISHOP LAEL H HOOPES
HOPKINS SC

MARY J STURGEON
CHAPIN SC

REV tfM FAIR
LEXINGTON COUNTY:SC

18 1983 REV JOSEPH E TYSINGER
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

11 5 1983

H-
13Ti98iT 8"J22Ti

15

26

REV MARION C SRAZEiL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV RONALD PELFREY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

1982 F TINSLEY NP
COLOMBIA SC

1987 4 1 1987 CARL M LAIRD NP

8H9 1982f 9. *
^ -L

23|"1984

| LEXINGTON SC
4(1982 ABRAM CLINE FLORA III NP

, _j _ _ COLUMBIA SC
[23)1982 BISHOP JOHN KELLY
[_ I .GILBERT SC
*~ ^19S4lR£V RICHARD £ PORTERFIELfi

COLUMBIA SC
2511985 32911985

1982 2 12 1982

tiYFi987
_ _ _ —
6)28)1987

3J12I1985

8

12

28

24

16

19

8

15

1986

1985

1983

1982

1984

1986

1985

1984

1985

3121 1985

6| 111986

9 l 985
i

22T1983

12

8

21

21

23

1982

1984

1986

1985

1984

1985

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOHN W HIPP
WAGENER SC
REV JAMES GOUOEtOCK
LEXINGTON COUNTY
JEANETTE R SWYGERT A P J
LEXINGTON SC
REV KENNETH R:KENNERLY
_RICHLAND COUNTY SC
DAWN RUCKER LANDHQLT NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC _
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JOGE
LEXINGTON SC
WIKSTON F WILtlAM NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JAMES H NATES JR
IRMO SC
REV FRED S MILLER JR
COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN B GARDNER
COLUMBIA SC
REV J KENNETH WEBB
WHITE ROCK SC
REV KEN WILSON
LEESVILtE SC


